A
B
D
C
D
C
B
A

A
Section A-A
Order code:
SERIES NO:
NUMBER OF POSITIONS(10P,8P,6P,4P)
NUMBER OF CONTACTS(10C,8C,6C,4C)
①
②
③
④ Contact Plating
GO:GOld flash
G1: 3U〞Gold
G2: 6U〞Gold
G4:30U〞Gold
G3:15U〞Gold
SN:Tin
G5:50U〞Gold
⑤ Shield
A:W/0 Shield
B:Half Shield
ATRJ5926 - 8P - 8C - X - B - C
① ② ③ ④ ⑤
C:Shield W/Eml
D:Shield W/O Eml
⑥
⑥ Ports
A:1X1P
B:1X2P
C:1X4P
D:1X5P
E:1X6P
F:1X8P
ATRJ5926-8P-8C-X-B-C
RJ45 JACK Side Entry, Half Shielded
1X4P Front 2.3
ATRJ5926-8P-8C-X-B-C